
Mercy - June 2017

06/01/2017 - 06/30/2017 MERCY

Total 17354

Peak Day Sat, 24 Jun, 2017 (1,021)

Minimum Day Fri, 30 Jun, 2017 (230)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 24

Daily Average 578

Average Workday Traffic 510

Average Weekend Traffic 768

Weekly Average 4049

Monthly Average 17607

Date MERCY

Thu, Jun 1, 2017 309

Fri, Jun 2, 2017 495

Sat, Jun 3, 2017 777

Sun, Jun 4, 2017 499

Mon, Jun 5, 2017 523

Tue, Jun 6, 2017 638

Wed, Jun 7, 2017 627

Thu, Jun 8, 2017 557

Fri, Jun 9, 2017 414

Sat, Jun 10, 2017 940

Sun, Jun 11, 2017 968

Mon, Jun 12, 2017 582

Tue, Jun 13, 2017 546

Wed, Jun 14, 2017 454

Thu, Jun 15, 2017 412

Fri, Jun 16, 2017 436

Sat, Jun 17, 2017 562

Sun, Jun 18, 2017 458

Mon, Jun 19, 2017 679

Tue, Jun 20, 2017 669

Wed, Jun 21, 2017 479

Thu, Jun 22, 2017 506

Fri, Jun 23, 2017 381

Sat, Jun 24, 2017 1021

Sun, Jun 25, 2017 918

Mon, Jun 26, 2017 618

Tue, Jun 27, 2017 609

Wed, Jun 28, 2017 540

Thu, Jun 29, 2017 507

Fri, Jun 30, 2017 230


